
CYMS Activity #922159 Sections 02, 03 & 4 

Spring Volleyball 
Itinerary 

3rd-12th  Grade Girls 

Registration Begins: Tuesday January 16, 2024 
Registration Ends: Friday March 1, 2024 
Cost: $55 

Parent/Coach Introduction Night: Wednesday March 13, 2024 
      1730 3rd-5th Grade                       1800 6th-8th Grade               1830 9th-12th Grade 

Age groupings are subject to change in order to fill teams and create an even number of teams. 
*All introduction nights will be conducted at Taylor Youth Center (80 Texas Ave.)
*Parents will receive an information packet at parent/coach introduction night with all the information
pertinent to the season.

First Day of Practice: Monday March 18, 2024 

First Game: Saturday April 6, 2024 

Last Game: Saturday May 11, 2024 

Picture Day: Saturday April 13, 2024 

All games and practices are held on Fort Campbell. 

Sports Physicals are required for all participants. 
Physicals must have been conducted within the last year. 

****************************************************************************************************** 

Volunteer Coaches are needed for all age groups. If interested, please contact the 
Youth Sports and Fitness Department at (270) 412-5811.

Coaches Clinic: 

Coaches/Director Meeting: 

1800 Monday February 26, 2024 or 

0900 Saturday February 24, 2024 or 

1800 Monday March 11, 2024 at Taylor

Youth Sports Center (80 Texas Ave.) 

1730 Monday March 11, 2024 Taylor

Youth Sports Center (80 Texas Ave.) 

CPR and First Aid Training: 0900 Saturday March 23, 2024 at Taylor

Youth Sports Center (80 Texas Ave.) 




